Diagonal Play

Bench

Design — o4i Design Studio

There are four different types of Diagonal Play benches, each consisting of two
elements. The seat parts can be upholstered with different fabrics. The
benches can be placed in a row in corridors, but the larger Diagonal requires
ample space around it.
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Diagonal Play
o4i Design Studio

Martela

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION:

Seat: fully upholstered
Base: black.

PRODUCT CODE NUMBER:

385
386
387
388

FABRIC CONSUMPTION:

385/386: 4.5 m
387/388: 4.8 m
Seat1:1.6 m
Seat2: 32 m
Seat 3:29 m
Seat 4:1.6 m
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o4i Design Studio

Dimensional drawing:
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